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Bjgvlund Vandvaerk

Sdr. Felding Vandvaerk
Branderup Vandvaerk
Vemb Vandvaerk
Fjerritslev Vandvaerk
Hjallerup Vandforsyning
Klinting Vandvaerk
Nordenskov Vandvaerk
Helle Vest Vandvaerk

Vandforsyningen i Sejlflod Kommune

Gram Vandvaerk

Haestrup Vandvaerk
Bolderslev Vandvaerk
Vejgaard Vandvaerk

Bording Vandvaerk

Borup Vandvaerk

Dianalund Vandvaerk

Ejby Vandvaerk 5592

Ggrlev Vandvaerk

Karup Vandvaerk

Lgkken Andels Vandvaerk
Mariager Vand a.m.b.a.
Midtfyns Vandforsyning A.m.b.a
Tistrup Vandvaerk

Sydals @st Vandvaerk

Outrup Vandvaerk

Bredebro Andelsvandvaerk
Toftlund Vandvaerk
Dronninglund Vandvaerk
Skaerbaek Vandvaerk Amba
Padborg Vandvaerk

Farsg Vandvaerk

Aalestrup Vandvaerk

@lgod Vandvaerk

Hadsund Vandvaerk
Almtoft-Kjellerup Vandveerk 1/S
Asnaes Vandvaerk

Gl. Hgrning Vandveerk

Hgng Vandvaerk

Haarby Vandvaerk

Nors Vandvaerk

Oksbgl Vandvaerk

Stgvring Vandvaerk 000
Vildbjerg Vandvaerk

Mejlskov & Omegns Vandvaerk
Hornslet Vandvaerk

Lille Skensved Vandvaerk
Lggstgr Vandvaerk a.m.b.a.

1/S Brerup Vandveerk

Sindal Vandvaerk

Svinninge Vandvaerk

Lillergd Vandvaerk
Bramdrupdam Vandvaerk

Ejby Vandvaerk 4623

Galten Vandvaerk 000
Havdrup Vandvaerk a.m.b.a
1/S Hammel Vandvaerk
Juelsminde Grundejerforening
Strandhuse-Nr. Bjert Vandvaerk

darumvand@get2net.dk
stoettrup@adr.dk
Revslundgaard@mail.dk

fivand@mail.dk
service@hjallerupvandforsyning.dk
Klinting-vand @mail.dk
vand@nordenskovvand.dk
jic@tdcspace.dk

vsk@post.tele.dk

erikjensen@sol.dk

info@vejgaardvand.dk
bordingvandvaerk@mail.tele.dk
kiwi@larsen.dk
hbbom@oncable.dk
ejby-fiernvarme@mail.tele.dk
goerlevvand@mail.tele.dk
|-j@overgaard.mail.dk
loekken-vandvaerk@mail.dk
palleeng@tiscali.dk
MidtfynsVand@post.tele.dk
mcgc@post.tele.dk

bredebrovand@mail.dk
toftlundvand@mail.tele.dk
Drl.vand@besked.com
skaerbaek@kraftvarme.net
bvn@padborgvand.dk
farsoe-vandvaerk@mail.dk
info@aalestrup-vand.dk
otv@otv-olgod.dk
info@hadsund-vandvaerk.dk

mail@asvand.dk
glhv@mail.tele.dk
HVV@hongnet.dk
haarby.vandvaerk@mail.dk

wiil@mail.dk
lyngeterp@mail.dk
vtv@vtv-vildbjeg.dk

hornvand@post10.tele.dk
overdrevet@webspeed.dk, skensvedvand@webs
mail@logstorvand.dk
fiernvarme@broerup-fijernvarme.dk
kontakt@sindal-vand.dk
driftleder@svinningevand.dk
info@lilvand.dk

vand@bramdrup.dk
formand@ejbyvand.dk
galten.vandvaerk@mail.tele.dk
vandhavdrup@mail.tele.dk
hammelvandvaerk@mail.tele.dk
mail@juelsminde-grundejerforening.dk
strandhusenr.bjertvandvaerk@c.dk
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760
231
1000
2074
1927
5100
690
1450

1232
670
594

2735

1673

1805

1898

1122

3250
891

2583

1303

6343
715

2127
809

1004

2047

1761

1555

2593

1833

1407

2000

2046

1754

1969

1970

4000

1980
629

1460

2850

2305

1072

1999
750

1850

2174

2205

1796

5790

2005

1656

1773
3480
2615
2113

380000
205000
400000
217128
218000
270000
341463
232000
500573
385797
206897
254742
232000
591176
331210
275000
367177
196000
297590
265000
280000
230000
1498043
248687
400000
306774
252685
477908
364300
342220
900000
226300
224000
410000
398983
364058
250000
292191
250000
379357
140000
225000
383000
488157
116512
221000
230000
650000
342688
401106
224000
711314
376000
257000
305093
212369
460000
266749
241788

0,00
200,00
400,00
240,00

677,00
460,00
400,00
500,00
233,00
400,00
475,00
535,00
410,00
400,00
200,00
225,00
300,00
365,00
400,00
450,00
300,00
360,00
450,00
360,00
800,00
300,00
470,00
375,00
358,29
240,00
200,00
500,00
300,00
412,50
225,00
375,00
150,00
400,00
475,00
500,00
500,00
400,00
400,00
600,00
300,00
300,00
719,00
500,00
480,00
400,00
200,00
300,00
300,00
375,00
490,00
400,00
400,00
250,00

0,00 Distributionsselskab
0,50
1,00
1,40
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,60
1,70
1,75
1,75
1,85
1,90
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,15
2,25
2,26
2,30
2,33
2,40
2,50
2,50
2,60
2,62
2,80
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,05
3,10
3,20
3,25
3,25
3,40
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
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117
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119

120
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Aabybro Vandvaerk
Snejbjerg Vandvaerk

Ars vand

Fensmark Vandvaerk I/S
Hardmark Vandvaerk
Klarup Vandvaerk

@rslev Vandveerk 000
Tinglev Vandvaerk
Strgmmen Vandvaerk
Braedstrup Vandvaerk
Farum Vandvaerk
Hedensted Vandvaerk
Jelling Vandveerk
Jyderup @stre Vandvaerk
Klemensker Vandvaerk
Kvarmlgse-Tgllgse Vandvaerk
Nybrovejens Vandvaerk
Tarup Vandvaerk
Frederiksberg Vandvaerk
Marslet Vandvaerk 1/S
Glamsbjerg Vandvaerk
@rbaek Vandvaerk
Vodskov Vandvaerk
Videbak Energiforsyning
Brande Vandvaerk

Tune Vandveerk a.m.b.a.
Torsted Vandvaerk

Brylle Vandvaerk

Grenaa & Anholt Vandforsyning a.m.b.a.

Mgrkgv Vandvaerk

Solrgd Vandvaerk A.M.B.A.
Hammerum Vandvaerk

1/S Odder Vandvaerk

Faxe Vandvaerk s.m.b.a.

Greve Vandveaerk A.m.b.a
Helsinge Vandvaerk

Oxby & Ho Vandvaerk a.m.b.a.
Vamdrup Vandvaerk

Give Vandvaerk

Hornbaek Vandvaerk

Strib Vandvaerk

Dronningborg Vandvaerk 1/S
Haarlev Vandvaerk

Birkergd Vandforsyning a.m.b.a
Vandfallesskabet Nordvests;j.
Broager Andels Vandvaerk
Naesby Vandvaerk

Vallensbaek Strands Vandvaerk
Hasselager-Kolt Vandvaerk
@ster Toreby-Sundby Vandvaerk
Sgndersg Vandvaerk

Gilleleje Vandvaerk

Hvalsg Vandvaerk

Benlgse Rundings Vandvaerk
Lyngen Vandvaerk

Vindeby Vandforsyning A.M.B.A.

Stenlgse Vandvaerk

Egaa Vandvaerk

Jyllinge Vandvaerk a.m.b.a.
Aulum Vandvaerk

drift@aabybrovand.dk
Snejb.vand@mail.dk
ph@aarsvand.dk
ps@webpost.dk
vandkontoret@samso.com
erj@klarupvand.dk
gun.and@webspeed.dk
tinglevvandvaerk@mail.tele.dk

strommen@strommenvandvaerk.dk

hcw@braedstrup-vandvaerk.dk
mail@farumvand.dk

hedvand@hedvand.dk, jensole@hedvand.dk

alfred@jellingnet.dk
mogens.justesen@3f.dk

ktv@post12.tele.dk

kundeservice@nybrovejensvand.dk

kontor@tarupvand.dk

frederiksberg-vandvaerk@mail.tele.dk

vandvaerk@maarsletvand.dk
glamsbjergvand@tdcadsl.dk

vodskov-vand@get2net.dk
VidEnergi@VidEnergi.dk
brandevand@brandevand.dk
tune-vand@mail.dk
knudmn@stofanet.dk

info@ga-vandforsyning.dk

post@solrodvand.dk
Hammerumvand@mail.tele.dk
info@odderforsyningsselskab.dk
drift@faxevandvaerk.dk
Ir@grevevand.dk
drift@helsingevand.dk
oxbyho@mail.dk
vamdrupvand@vamdrupvand.dk
admin@givevand.dk
hornbaekvand@mail.dk
knud@strib.dk
preben@johannesen.net
post@haarlev-vand.dk
Saaboell@biv.dk

naesbyvand@mail.dk

info@vallensbaekstrandsvandvaerk.dk

hkvand@tdcadsl.dk
otsv-vandvaerk@mail.tele.dk
sondersovand@saknet.dk
kontor@gillelejevand.dk
hvalsoe-vandvaerk@mail.dk
brv@brv.dk
vand@vv-lyngen.dk
info@vindebyvand.dk
jens.skov@stenlose-vand.dk
egaavand@mail.tele.dk
kontor@jyllingevand.dk
post@aulumfjernvarme.dk
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2490
1646
4130
2199
850
1393
977
1840
3050
2125
6238
3025
980
1000
920
1980
2693
2670
1806
1691
1209
880
1156
2217
2502
1713
1685
526
6385
837
6743
1600
4683
2300
15806
3068
3116
1965
1944
2667
1862
2040
1800
6050

1581
4238
1275
2361
1506
1327
3693
1770
1773
2050
1695
2923
2110
2379
1689

448627
278049
540610
220000
190000
200000
350965
393070
290000
301974
1040909
490876
212500
217571
274050
258539
374678
345000
240000
182688
220530
261417
212376
404960
788000
246896
204000
110000
1594814
128299
740863
230000
920911
335000
2064193
502947
291065
376079
288517
250000
188019
215000
260000
1290799
1300000
252557
474000
188456
364000
231328
281400
493000
211704
204000
284086
215000
308818
224122
284797
300000

663,00
400,00
850,00
400,00
450,00
475,00
200,00
480,00
290,00
400,00
300,00
250,00
400,00
275,00
450,00
400,00
380,00
455,00
400,00
300,00
160,00
1000,00
310,00
472,52
520,00
150,00
443,00
550,00
450,00
400,00
185,00
456,25
518,00
450,00
300,00
420,00
360,00
740,00
553,00
820,00
400,00
250,00
360,00
300,00

422,48
480,00

0,00
300,00
650,00
300,00
650,00
400,00
120,00
550,00
700,00

0,00
390,00
549,00
500,00

3,50
3,50
3,60
3,60
3,75
3,75
3,75
3,80
3,86
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,01
4,10
4,25
4,25
4,38
4,40
4,70
4,70
4,70
4,75
4,75
4,95
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,10
5,13
5,40
5,50
5,59
5,68
5,70
5,75
6,00
6,15
6,20
6,50
6,50
6,60
6,75
6,75
7,00
7,04
7,09
7,11
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148

149

150
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Fakse Ladeplads Vandvaerk
Halsnaes Vandforsyning
Bjerringbro Vandvaerk 1/S
Djurs Vand

Energigruppen Jylland Vand A/S

Guderup-Sjellerup Vandvaerk
Hadsten Vandvaerk
Hinnerup Vandvaerk

Ikast Vandvaerk

Lille Naestved Vandvaerk
Lindholm Vandvaerk

Lynge Overdrev Vandvaerk
Lggten Skgdstrup Vandvaerk
Mou Kaer Vandvaerk

Nr. Uttrup Vandvaerk

Nr. Aaby Vandveerk

Nyhuse Vandvaerk 1/S
Otterup Vandvaerk

Pandrup Vandvaerk

Ry Vandvaerk

Rgdding Vandveaerk 000
Rgdekro Vandvaerk

Skjern Vandforsyning
Stigsnaes Vandindvinding 1/S
Sunds vand- og varmevaerk
Tars Vandvaerk

Ulfborg Vandvaerk
Ulsted-Aalebaek Vandvaerk
Vissenbjerg-Bred Vandvaerk

flvand@newmail.dk
hundvand@mail.tele.dk
ry@bjvand.dk
tsf@djursvand.dk
sa@egjylland.dk

vand@hadstenvandvaerk.dk
post@hinnerup-vandvaerk.dk
ikastvand@ikastvand.dk
andershillerup@stofanet.dk
lindholmvand@mail.dk

Isv@Isv-vand.dk

nr.uttrup.vand@mail.dk

nyhusevand@mail.dk
otterupvand@mail.dk

ry@vandvaerk.dk
rvcentral@mail.tele.dk
steen@roedekro-vand.dk
ab@skjernforsyning.dk

SVVBJ@SVV.DK

vand-v@mail.dk
sewr@get2net.dk

2245
5312
1928
2463
14384
1405
2180
2975
6000
1800
5415
985
2621
36
903
1077
1374
2100
1541
2352
1279
2674
4400

2049
1225
1007
3414
1636

230486
538478
418050
432063
3700000
240716
340000
349308
1072829
287000
546457
215000
267665
293701
227000
211000
301000
350822
275563
294373
500000
358103
1200000
800000
297338
280000
315000
335816
223000

445,31
450,00

7,27
8,50




